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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne T 111.000 26.775 28.950 27.600 27.675
12 1 1

553 Clarina Camicia 9.050 9.700 9.4009.325
565 Katherine Tse 8.900
555 Nadia Fedotova 8.825
561 Julissa Matadamas 9.625 9.200
563 Nataly Neves 9.625 9.075
556 Elise Hackenberg 9.175
564 Isabella Pautin 9.100

2 CSC Cambrianna T 108.750 26.600 28.200 27.400 26.550
34 4 2

243 Karolina Low 9.175 9.425 8.8009.350
238 Alyssa  Gonzales 8.725 9.050
245 Jeanne Nuiry 8.700 9.000
244 Genevieve Medina 9.425 9.000
247 Lea Sevenier 9.350
242 Sylvie Loh 8.750

3 Head Over Heels T 108.300 26.175 28.675 26.250 27.200
25 2 4

579 Johanna Heine 8.800 9.650 9.3009.300
581 Kelly Murphy 8.725 8.800
578 Paige Fairbairn 8.650 9.675 9.1008.775
580 Alana Lee 9.350 8.175

4 Cal Sports-Race T 107.375 27.125 28.475 26.525 25.250
61 3 3

276 Sarah Winch 9.125 9.475 8.1008.950
270 Maranatha Casiano 9.125 9.300 8.4508.550
273 Madison Maravilla 8.875
274 Van-Khanh Tran 9.700 8.7009.025

5 Golden Bear T 107.200 26.650 27.950 26.225 26.375
43 5 5

505 Sequoia McAfee 9.050 9.300 8.975
501 Sydney Henderson 8.850 8.750
503 Maia Jeanneau 8.750 8.825
502 Isadora Hester 9.350
504 Leela Kiyawat 9.300
506 Maggie Pawlowski 8.675
507 Isabel Ross 8.575
508 Daphne Siemons 8.800
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6 Champion T 103.300 26.125 26.450 24.825 25.900
56 6 6

346 Megan Kim 8.775 8.600 8.8008.100
347 Sirena Ortiz 8.700 8.700 8.6508.625
344 Arianna Bolwell 8.650 8.100
348 Dulce Vielma Ornelas 9.150 8.450
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